
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LET'S	GET	@OXY2DEV	A	LAPTOP	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	KAIRIXIR txn_EyHYvWq $15.00 $15.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	GRAY	PEGG txn_BZHG9KL $10.00 $25.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	SOME	DUDE txn_brHXm6N $20.00 $45.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	SETH	TROISI txn_p5H6J28 $10.00 $55.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	ADRIAN txn_oyH0PgE $20.00 $75.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	JOHN txn_MNHeKo5 $30.00 $105.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	ERIN	KEENAN txn_5wHV876 $100.00 $205.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	SAM txn_LgHGQ9E $20.00 $225.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	ADAM	MCLAIN txn_lZHPvl2 $100.00 $325.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	JONAS txn_wNH2pg2 $10.00 $335.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	WYNAND	WINTERBACH txn_2zHl98V $20.00 $355.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	BENT	HAASE txn_EyHYvbq $10.00 $365.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	SCOTT	HANSELMAN txn_rYHXy0O $30.00 $395.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	VU	NGUYEN txn_4dHMwoW $20.00 $415.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	ZOLTAN	ONODY txn_4dHMwgW $20.00 $435.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	LASATH	FERNANDO txn_qkHQ4xE $50.00 $485.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	MARTIN txn_yXHBQA5 $20.00 $505.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	ALAM txn_mAHploV $353.00 $858.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	NOAH	HOLT txn_9KHgYKG $15.00 $873.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	KIRU txn_oyH0PJR $30.00 $903.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	HASAN	JOLDIC txn_MNHeKmA $10.00 $913.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	PADDY	ALTON txn_nEH6kOq $50.00 $963.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	VIJAY	MARUPUDI txn_xQH40oZ $10.00 $973.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	MR	MAN txn_0eHQMVY $20.00 $993.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	NATHAN	R. txn_4dHMweM $30.00 $1,023.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	CHRISTOPHER	FU txn_XGHmOZy $20.00 $1,043.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	RAUL txn_evHJd5K $100.00 $1,143.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	EVERETT	WILSON txn_gnHrbLR $30.00 $1,173.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	KONRAD txn_K9H46Y6 $20.00 $1,193.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	JEFF	JOHNSTON txn_wNH2pL2 $50.00 $1,243.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	APOSTOLOS	SPANOS txn_a8HzdK8 $20.00 $1,263.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	BRYAN	SMITH txn_8rH4kLz $25.00 $1,288.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	MICHAEL	APICELLI txn_kWH6V7x $10.00 $1,298.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	WHOIBRAR txn_YRH0Xa6 $15.00 $1,313.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	HARLAN	LIEBERMAN-BERG txn_mAHplbY $100.00 $1,413.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	ROCHAK	GUPTA txn_BZHG9lL $10.00 $1,423.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	DOV	ALPERIN txn_p5H6Jw8 $50.00 $1,473.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	DAN	EHRLICH txn_WBH5qMP $10.00 $1,483.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	MW txn_2zHl9ZZ $500.00 $1,983.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	ZACH	LATTA txn_V0HZEdm $100.00 $2,083.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	ELIJAH	SMITB txn_JxHG8lp $10.00 $2,093.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	SAMUEL	COBB txn_lZHPvge $10.00 $2,103.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	VINNY	MELLER txn_p5H6JNE $30.00 $2,133.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	BROOK	QUEREE txn_zVH2Km5 $20.00 $2,153.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	ROBERT	JOHNSON txn_AWHmoNY $50.00 $2,203.00
2024-12-13 Donation	from	JAMES txn_evHJdnB $35.00 $2,238.00



2024-12-13 Donation	from	KEVIN	NOWALD txn_78HogAa $10.00 $2,248.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	ADAM txn_K9H46XL $100.00 $2,348.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	WOJTEK txn_a8HzdbW $5.00 $2,353.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	KALEB txn_a8HzdPz $20.00 $2,373.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	IMMANUEL	HAFFNER txn_kWH6V46 $10.00 $2,383.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	ZARATAN txn_2zHl94d $10.00 $2,393.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	KADE txn_GkH8gPw $10.00 $2,403.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	SUM1DOE txn_yXHBQGO $10.00 $2,413.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	ALESSANDRO	CESERANI txn_MNHeKY9 $15.00 $2,428.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	GERALDZM txn_AWHmoZ7 $5.00 $2,433.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	PLACID txn_zVH2Kz5 $20.00 $2,453.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	GIORGIO txn_nEH6kRK $30.00 $2,483.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	FIONA txn_xQH40pv $10.00 $2,493.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	LUKE	P. txn_qkHQ4Zg $5.00 $2,498.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	ANDREAS	RENNER txn_4dHMwqB $20.00 $2,518.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	STEVE txn_d7HrgkB $5.00 $2,523.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	ALEX txn_brHXm2y $10.00 $2,533.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	DIMITRIS txn_5wHV8yr $20.00 $2,553.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	CHRSPI txn_LgHGQpV $10.00 $2,563.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	MARTIN	MARCHER txn_wNH2pzy $50.00 $2,613.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	FREDRIK	AVERPIL txn_a8Hzd5g $30.00 $2,643.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	LOO txn_78HogP9 $10.00 $2,653.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	MOE txn_lZHPvWY $20.00 $2,673.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	YOFRIADI	YAHYA txn_BZHG9Qa $1.00 $2,674.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	COTKO txn_evHJdO8 $30.00 $2,704.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	TEST	TEST txn_GkH8go5 $5.00 $2,709.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	FAREES txn_qkHQ4dX $1.00 $2,710.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	LUUK txn_rYHXyGd $1.00 $2,711.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	KONSOLE txn_brHXm2x $25.00 $2,736.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	SLANA	POGACHA txn_MNHeKw9 $5.00 $2,741.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	PAVEL	RYUMIN txn_a8HzdwN $50.00 $2,791.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	TOM	LI txn_nEH6kvl $10.00 $2,801.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	DANIEL txn_XGHmOkK $15.00 $2,816.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	EDUARDO	BIEGER txn_2zHl9Mx $5.00 $2,821.00

2024-12-16 Donation	from	TENNISCP25 txn_9KHgYX4 $10.00 $2,831.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	TARAN	BAINS txn_brHXmMm $20.00 $2,851.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	LOGAN	MAHONEY txn_zVH2KzG $5.00 $2,856.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	CHRISTIAN	C.	BERCLAZ txn_V0HZEw6 $5.00 $2,861.00
2024-12-16 Donation	from	KNUTWALKER txn_WBH5qzy $13.37 $2,874.37
2024-12-16 Donation	from	BRYAN	GRIMES txn_8rH4kXY $100.00 $2,974.37
2024-12-16 Donation	from	SAM	PODER txn_GkH8gpw $5.00 $2,979.37
2024-12-16 Donation	from	KYLE txn_MNHeKY5 $10.00 $2,989.37
2024-12-16 Donation	from	LARS	JAHR	RØINE txn_a8Hzdb9 $5.00 $2,994.37
2024-12-16 Donation	from	ILYES	HAMMADI txn_0eHQMzK $10.00 $3,004.37
2024-12-16 Donation	from	DINESH	BHATTARAI txn_66Hy2Jn $10.00 $3,014.37
2024-12-16 Donation	from	GARY	TOU txn_zVH2KBY $30.00 $3,044.37
2024-12-16 Donation	from	IVAN	NARANJO txn_LgHGQyB $10.00 $3,054.37
2024-12-16 Donation	from	EDWIN	ADE txn_wNH2pBQ $5.00 $3,059.37
2024-12-16 Donation	from	MOSQUETEIRO txn_brHXmRm $5.00 $3,064.37
2024-12-16 Donation	from	MATEEN	ULHAQ txn_LgHGQ0M $42.42 $3,106.79
2024-12-16 Donation	from	STEWART	JAMES txn_ZeH8Pav $50.00 $3,156.79
2024-12-16 Donation	from	DONYA txn_XGHmO7w $20.00 $3,176.79
2024-12-16 Donation	from	KY	LEE txn_XGHmOW9 $100.00 $3,276.79
2024-12-16 Donation	from	PAVEL	M txn_PVHN2wW $20.00 $3,296.79
2024-12-16 Donation	from	YOUR	MOM txn_zVH2KGV $5.00 $3,301.79
2024-12-16 Donation	from	VITALI	KARASENKO txn_mAHplwJ $10.00 $3,311.79
2024-12-16 Donation	from	NORA txn_MNHeKv0 $32.00 $3,343.79
2024-12-16 Donation	from	BENJAMIN	ELLIS txn_K9H46kB $10.00 $3,353.79
2024-12-16 Donation	from	GORDON txn_JxHG8m7 $25.00 $3,378.79
2024-12-17 Donation	from	MARK	C txn_8rH4kv4 $20.00 $3,398.79
2024-12-17 Donation	from	HOSSEIN	BAKHTIARI txn_oyH0P2A $10.00 $3,408.79
2024-12-17 Donation	from	ANNE-SYLVIE	D txn_xQH4VnA $5.00 $3,413.79

Donation	from	TOM



2024-12-17 txn_GkH8g6N $50.00 $3,463.79
2024-12-17 Donation	from	MATT	DEMICHELE txn_2zHlKYw $30.00 $3,493.79
2024-12-17 Donation	from	GEORGE	LOOSHCH txn_kWH6EOz $10.00 $3,503.79
2024-12-17 Donation	from	GUTO	MOTTA txn_R2HaYxQ $10.00 $3,513.79
2024-12-17 Donation	from	ISMAIL	ELSHAKANKIRY txn_QmHzgNQ $30.00 $3,543.79
2024-12-17 Donation	from	LEONARD	NIELSEN txn_qkHQ49o $20.00 $3,563.79
2024-12-17 Donation	from	KYLE	KRAMER txn_BZHGboG $15.00 $3,578.79
2024-12-17 Donation	from	ABDULALI txn_XGHmOo7 $10.00 $3,588.79
2024-12-17 Donation	from	FARZAD txn_BZHG9nQ $20.00 $3,608.79
2024-12-17 Donation	from	ALLVPV txn_BZHG9wm $20.00 $3,628.79
2024-12-17 Donation	from	TODA txn_p5H6JOM $5.00 $3,633.79
2024-12-17 Donation	from	FELIX	RATH txn_BZHGbGG $10.00 $3,643.79
2024-12-17 Donation	from	TOKISUNO txn_kWH6EzA $10.00 $3,653.79
2024-12-17 Donation	from	MICHAEL	UTZ txn_d7Hrg0q $10.00 $3,663.79
2024-12-17 Donation	from	ALAN	SILVA txn_YRH0XJA $30.00 $3,693.79
2024-12-17 Donation	from	AMAN	SAWHNEY txn_OXHmw99 $25.00 $3,718.79
2024-12-18 Donation	from	SKY txn_YRH0bXE $20.00 $3,738.79
2024-12-18 Donation	from	ALEXANDER	TESFAMICHAEL txn_8rH4Jq4 $5.00 $3,743.79
2024-12-18 Donation	from	BORNA	BUTKOVIC txn_brHXQmw $10.00 $3,753.79
2024-12-18 Donation	from	TOM txn_vgHn0QV $10.00 $3,763.79
2024-12-18 Donation	from	A txn_XGHmxQL $5.00 $3,768.79
2024-12-18 Donation	from	TSVETOMIR txn_yXHBPE0 $30.00 $3,798.79
2024-12-18 Donation	from	BORIS1993 txn_OXHmn9W $100.00 $3,898.79
2024-12-18 Donation	from	KREHWELL txn_8rH48Vm $30.00 $3,928.79
2024-12-18 Donation	from	JUNHSON	MARLY	JEAN-BAPTISTE txn_gnHrvbM $10.00 $3,938.79
2024-12-18 Donation	from	ELKETRON txn_78Horxk $10.00 $3,948.79
2024-12-18 Donation	from	AMAMIYA	MIU txn_brHXQmO $20.00 $3,968.79
2024-12-18 Donation	from	JAY	DENG txn_PVHNmbR $30.00 $3,998.79
2024-12-18 Donation	from	GREG	HUDSON txn_wNH29MY $5.00 $4,003.79
2024-12-18 Donation	from	YETONE txn_78Hor4O $100.00 $4,103.79
2024-12-19 Donation	from	YXZLWZ txn_d7HrNp7 $1.00 $4,104.79
2024-12-19 Donation	from	NIKI txn_rYHXaOo $20.00 $4,124.79
2024-12-19 Donation	from	LUIZ	GONZAGA	FILHO txn_K9H49lv $10.00 $4,134.79
2024-12-19 Donation	from	M.K	ADIT txn_qkHQEnM $10.00 $4,144.79
2024-12-19 Donation	from	ROBERTO	MEZA txn_MNHeEoy $20.00 $4,164.79
2024-12-19 Donation	from	SIYAN	XIONG txn_JxHGzlr $30.00 $4,194.79
2024-12-19 Donation	from	SHAHMEER txn_LgHGzvw $20.00 $4,214.79
2024-12-19 Donation	from	GIANNIS txn_nEH6g2P $10.00 $4,224.79
2024-12-24 Donation	from	ROBERT	C txn_0eHQvd6 $10.00 $4,234.79
2024-12-26 Donation	from	ASIF	MEHEDI txn_mAHpNAd $30.00 $4,264.79
2024-12-26 Donation	from	DAVID	WALES txn_0eHQvRn $30.00 $4,294.79
2024-12-28 PayPal	Fees txn_MNHerOg -$184.13 $4,110.66
2024-12-28 Macbook txn_BZHGZV4 -$1,841.30 $2,269.36
2024-12-31 Donation	from	TUNG	PHAM txn_ZeH8wgL $10.00 $2,279.36
2024-12-31 Donation	from	MATEEN	ULHAQ txn_qkHQPgO $42.42 $2,321.78

WITHDRAWN:	$2,025.43.	DEPOSITED:	$4,347.21. $2,321.78

Let's	get	@OXY2DEV	a	laptop	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Let's	get	@OXY2DEV	a	laptop's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


